Page 1 of 4
Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice.   © Copyright 2018
Steam trap type to be specified
e.g. Spirax Sarco UBP, UTD, UIB, UFT, etc.
SS1 sensor shown
Description
The IPC20 is a pipeline connector with integral strainer and Spiratec sensor for use with UTD52L, UTD52H, UTD30L, UTD30H, UBP21

Blowdown valve and gasket 4, 5
Strainer screen and gasket 2, 4
How to order spares
Always order spares using the description given in the column headed 'Available spares' and state model number.
Example: 1 - Strainer screen and gasket for a ½" PC20 connector.
*3
2
4
*Items 3 and 6 are not available spares
5
*6
2
4
PC20
PC20 with blowdown valve
Recommended tightening torques
Item or
mm N m
3 32 A/F M28 x 1.5P 170 - 190
5 32 A/F M28 x 1.5P 170 - 190
6 19 A/F 45 - 50
Steam traps
Swivel connectors and traps
8.9
13
5.9.14
8
spir%arco
olutions Steam S
First for I so L u TI o Ns 1
EXPERTISE B I LIT Y SUSTAINA
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
TI-P128-17
CMGT Issue 3
Page 2 of 4
IPC20 and IPC21 Pipeline Connectors with Integral Spiratec Sensors
Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 °
C
Pressure bar g
0
0
50
100
150
200
240
10 20 30 32* 40 50
No.Part Material
1 Body Austenitic stainless steel ASTM A 351 CF8
2 Strainer screen Austenitic stainless steel (0.8 mm perforations) 316L
3 Strainer cap Austenitic stainless steel AISI 303
4 Cap gasket Stainless steel BS 1449 304 S16
8 Sensor Stainless steel ASTM A582 416
9 Sensor gasket Stainless steel
Pressure/temperature limits
Steam
saturation
curve
Body design conditions ANSI/ASME Class 300 (PN50)
PMA Maximum allowable pressure 50 bar g
TMA Maximum allowable temperature 240 °C
PMO Maximum operating pressure for saturated steam service 32 bar g
TMO Maximum operating temperature 240 °C
Designed for a maximum cold hydraulic test pressure of: 76 bar g

Disposal
This product is recyclable. No ecological hazard is anticipated with disposal of this product providing due care is taken.
How to order
Example: 1 off ½" Spirax Sarco IPC21 pipeline connector with socket weld connections fitted with an integral strainer screen and SS1
Spiratec sensor for steam wastage detection.
Dimensions/weights (approximate) in mm and kg
Size A B C D Weight
½" 81 24 127 58 1.20
¾" 89 24 127 64 1.30
1" 99 25 132 69 1.50
TI-P128-17
CMGT Issue 3
Page 2 of 4
IPC20 and IPC21 Pipeline Connectors with Integral Spiratec Sensors
Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 °
C
Pressure bar g
0
0
50
100
150
200
240
10 20 30 32* 40 50
No.Part Material
1 Body Austenitic stainless steel ASTM A 351 CF8
2 Strainer screen Austenitic stainless steel (0.8 mm perforations) 316L
3 Strainer cap Austenitic stainless steel AISI 303
4 Cap gasket Stainless steel BS 1449 304 S16
8 Sensor Stainless steel ASTM A582 416
9 Sensor gasket Stainless steel
Pressure/temperature limits
Steam
saturation
curve
Body design conditions ANSI/ASME Class 300 (PN50)
PMA Maximum allowable pressure 50 bar g
TMA Maximum allowable temperature 240 °C
PMO Maximum operating pressure for saturated steam service 32 bar g
TMO Maximum operating temperature 240 °C
Designed for a maximum cold hydraulic test pressure of: 76 bar g
Materials
3
Steam trap type to be specified
e.g. Spirax Sarco UBP, UTD, UIB, UFT, etc.
2
1
4
9
8
SS1 sensor shown
The product must not be used in this region.
*PMO Maximum operating pressure recommended for
saturated steam service
Steam traps
Swivel connectors and traps
8.9
15
5.9.16
8
spir%arco
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
TI-P128-17